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Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offiine Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2024-25 

CET/CUET 
Application 

No. 

126241001087 

126241000630 

126241000409 

126241000416 

126241003018 

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES 

Name of Course: Bachelor of Arts (Journalism and Mass Communication) 

CET CODE: 126 

List of candidates Admitted After 1st Round of Counselling under Management Quota Admission for Academic Session 2024-25 

Name of 
CET/ Name of 
NLT the Father's name 

Mother's Date of Categ 
Gender 

Qualifying 

rank Candidate 
Name Birth ory Exam/ 

Degree 

1707 
Akanksha Mr. Pranit Visyait 

Ms. Supriya 16.04.2006 GEN Female Xll 
Visvait Visyait 

623 
Diksha Mr. Vijay Kumar Ms. Ranjana 10.06.2006 GEN Female Xll 
Kumari Choudharv Kumari 

2062 
Bhumika Mr. Prahlad Kumar Ms. Rekha 15.11.2006 GEN Female Xll 
Raiout 

616 
Devansh Mr. Dhirender Ms. Kamlesh 23.11.2005 GEN Male Xll 
Sharma Kumar Sharma 

2010 
Vishu Mr. Rajeev Kumar Ms. Manju 25.01.2007 GEN Male Xll 
Sehrawat 

• 
Maximum 
Marks of 

considered 
subject for 
perparing 

merit 

400 

400 

400 

400 

400 

Marks •%of 
# whether candidate 

Obtained in has registered 
considered 

considered 
subject for 

themselves on online 

subject for preparing 
portal by paying the 

preparing requisite fee or not? 

merit 
merit (Yes /No) 

309 77.25% No 

300 75% No 

275 68.75% No 

265 66.25% No 

259 64.75% Yes 

}?1-
Prof. (Dr.) Ashutosh Agarwal 

Director 

DIRECTOR 
Trinity lns!itut~ c•f Profession3f Studie~ 

(f,dj Metro ?illJr No. 1160, Institutional Area) 

Sectcr•9, Dwarka, New Delhi•110075 
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