Programme Wise Rank Ordered Merit List of Applicants who made applications through Online/Offline Moder under Management Quota for the Academic Session 2024-25

Name of the Institute: TRINITY INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

Name of Course: Bachelor of Arts (Journalism and Mass Communication)

CET CODE: 126

	List of candidates Admitted After 1st Round of Counselling under Management Quota Admission for Academic Session 2024-25													
S. No/ Rank	CET/CUET Application No.	CET/ NLT	Name of the Candidate	Father's name	Mother's Name				Name of	* Maximum Marks of	Marks Obtained in considered	* % of considered subject for preparing merit	# whether candidate has registered themselves on online portal by paying the requisite fee or not? (Yes /No)	
1	126241001087	1707	Akanksha Visyait	IMT Pranif Visvaii i	Ms. Supriya Visyait	16.04.2006	GEN	Female	XII	400	309	77.25%	No	
2	126241000630	623			Ms. Ranjana Kumari	10.06.2006	GEN	Female	XII	400	300	75%	No	
3	126241000409	2062	Dhumileo	Mr. Prahlad Kumar	Ms. Rekha	15.11.2006	GEN	Female	XII	400	275	68.75%	No	
4	126241000416	616	Devansh	Mr. Dhirender Kumar Sharma	Ms. Kamlesh	23.11.2005	GEN	Male	XII	400	265	66.25%	No	
5	126241003018	2010	Vishu Sehrawat	Mr. Rajeev Kumar	Ms. Manju	25.01.2007	GEN	Male	XII	400	259	64.75%	Yes	

Prof. (Dr.) Ashutosh Agarwal Director

DIRECTOR

Trinity Institute of Professional Studies (Adj. Metro Pillar No. 1160, Institutional Area) Sector-9, Dwarka, New Delhi-110075